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Stewart Montgomery Robertson 
Sumner 

Macon 
 
Trous 

Smith 

Clay 
Claiborne Sullivan 

Fentress Campbell Hawkins 
Obion 

Scott 

Weakley Henry Houston 
Jackson Overton 

Union Carter 
Dickson Davidson Wilson Putnam Greene 

Morgan Anderson 
Dyer Gibson Carroll Humphreys DeKalb 

Knox 
Jefferson 

Williamson 
White  Cumberland Cocke 

Rutherford 
Crockett Hickman Roane 

Sevier 
Lauderdale Loudon 

Haywood Madison Perry Maury 
Warren Blount 

Tipton Lewis 
Chester 

Bedford  Coffee 
Grundy McMinn Monroe 

Shelby Fayette Hardeman McNairy 
Hardin 

Wayne 
Giles Franklin 

Lawrence Lincoln Marion Bradley Polk 

Northwest 

West/ Mid-West Mid-West/ Mid-State 

Edna Black 
865-722-3008 
eblack9@vols.utk.edu 
 

Vanessa Warren  
629-292-1756 
Vwarren3@utk.edu 
 

Kristina Casterline  
629-292-6896 
kriscas@utk.edu 
 

Mid-State 

Molly Cornwell  
931-357-3888 
mcornwel@utk.edu 
 

Mid-State/ East/ 
TN Valley 

Jill Murphy 
865-440-4476 
jmurph99@utk.edu 
 

East 

Caitlin Bowers  
865-722-3595 
creed30@vols.utk.ed
 

 

Northeast 

West West/ Mid-West 
Mid-West/ Mid-State / 
TN Valley 
 

TN Valley/ East East East / Northeast 

Stephanie Ellis 
901-713-1620 
Sellis6@utk.edu 
 
 

Jill Presson 
731-571-4059 
Jpresso4@utk.edu 
 

Shonna Bolin 
931-993-0112 
sbolin1@utk.edu 
 

Kristen Bohannon 
423-395-3168 
msk156@utk.edu 
 

Vacant Stacey Ruoff  
865-228-0580 
sruoff@utk.edu 
 

Tracy Cochrum 
Statewide Director 

865-393-0776 
tcochrum@utk.edu 
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